
1st International Military Indoor Archery Tournament
CSKA (RU202512)
Moscow, From 17-03-2025 to 23-03-2025

Recurve Men Team
1

8

Russia
MAKHNENKO Artem
POPOV Vitalii
TSYDYPOV Erdem

-Bye-

5

4

Saudi Arabia
ALSHEHRI Hisham Ali M
MUAIDI Mohsen Mousa H
SUWAIDAN Abdullah Ali I

Bangladesh
ASHIKUR Md
FOYSAL Md
SAHA Ramkrishna

0 

6 

3

6

Belarus
BARLIUHOU Stanislau
KAROUKIN Anton
NIKITSIONAK Raman

Tunisia
GHALI Moatez
HANNACHI Kais
REBAI Khalifa

6 

0 

7

2
Mongolia

BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
BATBAYAR Buyantushig
DULAMKHAND Usukhbayar

-Bye-

Russia
Bangladesh

6 
0 

Belarus
Mongolia

1 
5 

Bronze

Bangladesh
Belarus

Gold

Russia
Mongolia

5 
4 

T.29

T.27
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